2020 Gtéwne Mistrzostwa Wojewodztwa Lubelskiego

Lublin, 19. - 20.9.2020

Konkurencija 8 Mezczyzn, 200m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
19.09.2020 - 10:32 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:46.19 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL Taipei (TPE) 22.08.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:46.19 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL Taipei (TPE) 22.08.2017
Rekord Polski 18 1:48.51 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL Hodmezovasaehely (HUN) 17.07.2017
Rekord Polski 17 1:48.51 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10.07.2016
Rekord Polski 16 1:51.87 MLYNARCZYK Karol POL Ostrowiec Sw 15.07.2016
Rekord Polski 15 1:53.68 ORLICZ Filip POL Targoviste (ROU) 09.12.2017
Rekord Polski 14 1:56.05 ORLICZ Filip POL Sztokholm (SWE) 11.12.2016
Rekord LOZP 1:46.91 SWITKOWSKI Jan 03103 Lublin 19.05.2017
Punkty: FINA 2020
Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt 50m 100m 150m 200m
MLODZIK
1. PONIEWAZ Oliwier 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:12.49 456 31.82 34.81 33.84 32.02
2. CHARKOT Krzysztof 12 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos¢ 2:19.79 388 32.90 36.48 37.06 33.35
3. DZIEGIELEWSKI Dawid 13 UKP Fala Krasnik 2:27.02 333 34.42 38.31 38.89 35.40
4. SCIOCH Grzegorz 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:34.56 287 32.78 38.13 41.55 42.10
5. NAKONIECZNY Dominik 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:34.65 286 34.77 39.65 41.03 39.20
6. OSZAJCA Radostaw 13 RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj 2:35.95 279 33.95 40.21 41.91 39.88
7. JAGOSIAK Mitosz 12 RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj 2:39.70 260 34.90 42.13 44.58 38.09
8. TWORKOWSKI Michat 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:40.90 254 36.81 41.80 41.79 40.50
9. BANIAK Igor 13 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos¢ 2:44.68 237 37.34 42.89 44.02 40.43
10. tACHOWSKI Igor 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:46.59 229 36.37 42.54 45.83 41.85
11. DABEK Aleksander 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka" 2:46.82 228 36.60 43.90 44.20 42.12
12. MIAZIO Mateusz 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:46.88 228 37.82 43.47 44 .81 40.78
13. JAKUBIAK Szymon 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2:49.39 218 38.06 44.40 44.66 42.27
14. KOZAK Igor 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 3:05.46 166 40.63 48.54 50.71 45.58
15. CAP Cezary 13  KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl3:09.64 155 39.37 47.45 52.27 50.55
JUNIOR MLODSZY
1. CHYCKI Kamil 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.24 448 30.13 33.59 35.23 34.29
2. LUPA Olaf 14 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos$¢ 2:14.73 433 30.18 34.07 35.96 34.52
3. KOZAK Jan 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:15.02 431 31.64 34.68 35.36 33.34
4. SADOWSKI Batosz 14 RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj 2:17.24 410 30.86 36.08 35.82 34.48
5. KROPORNICKI Michat 14 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos¢ 2:20.12 385 29.93 35.15 37.79 37.25
6. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka" 2:25.67 343 34.29 37.14 38.88 35.36
7. DOBRZANSKI Marcel 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:25.73 342 31.68 37.14 38.87 38.04
8. JEDRUCH Barttomiej 15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:31.65 304 36.11 39.01 39.27 37.26
9. BATKO Patryk 15 UKP Bychawa 2:46.58 229 36.61 43.24 43.34 43.39
10. KLIMEK Wiktor 14 UKP Bychawa 2:50.07 215 37.36 4412 45.68 42.91
OPEN
1. CHODULSKI Jakub 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:56.52 670 27.60 28.73 30.14 30.05
2. ZACHARZYNSKI Norbert 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:59.56 620 28.10 30.69 31.03 29.74
3. LECH Filip 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:59.75 617 27.61 30.43 31.27 30.44
4. JANICZUK Patryk 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:01.56 590 27.90 30.90 31.71 31.05
5. CZERNIAK Konrad 22 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:03.24 566 28.21 31.58 31.55 31.90
6. POPIOLEK Dawid 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:03.28 566 28.53 31.52 31.86 31.37
7. KUBINIEC Mikotaj 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:03.77 559 28.61 31.31 32.02 31.83
8. POLSKI Mateusz 16 Uks 51 2:09.19 492 29.12 32.76 34.86 32.45
9. SERGA Andrzej 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:12.24 458 29.69 33.34 34.55 34.66
10. PONIEWAZ Oliwier 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:12.49 456 31.82 34.81 33.84 32.02
11. CHYCKI Kamil 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.24 448 30.13 33.59 35.23 34.29
12. LUPA Olaf 14 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos¢ 2:14.73 433 30.18 34.07 35.96 34.52
13. KOZAK Jan 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:15.02 431 31.64 34.68 35.36 33.34
14. SADOWSKI Batosz 14 RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj 2:17.24 410 30.86 36.08 35.82 34.48
15. CHARKOT Krzysztof 12 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos$¢ 2:19.79 388 32.90 36.48 37.06 33.35
16. KROPORNICKI Michat 14 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos$¢ 2:20.12 385 29.93 35.15 37.79 37.25
17. CZERNIAK Jarostaw 17 Uks 51 2:21.40 375 31.19 34.44 37.50 38.27
18. GORDZIEJKO Konrad 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka" 2:25.67 343 34.29 37.14 38.88 35.36
19. DOBRZANSKI Marcel 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:25.73 342 31.68 37.14 38.87 38.04
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2020 Gtéwne Mistrzostwa Wojewodztwa Lubelskiego

Lublin, 19. - 20.9.2020

Konkurencja 8, Mezczyzn, 200m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja
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DZIEGIELEWSKI Dawid

JEDRUCH Barttomiej
SCIOCH Grzegorz

NAKONIECZNY Dominik

OSZAJCA Radostaw
JAGOSIAK Mitosz
TWORKOWSKI Michat
BANIAK Igor

BATKO Patryk

Lt ACHOWSKI Igor
DABEK Aleksander
MIAZIO Mateusz
JAKUBIAK Szymon
KLIMEK Wiktor
KOZAK Igor

CAP Cezary

HOLUB Jan

RODKIEWICZ Radostaw

LARYS Jerzy
BOLEK Stanistaw

Wiek

13  UKP Fala Krasnik

15 KS OLIMPIA Lublin
12  Uks Skarpa Lublin
12 Uks Skarpa Lublin
13 RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj
12  RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj
12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23
13  UKS,,ORKA" Zamos$¢
15 UKP Bychawa

12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23
12 MTP ,,Lublinianka"
12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23
13  Uks Skarpa Lublin
14  UKP Bychawa

12  UKS Olimpijczyk 23

Czas

2:27.02
2:31.65
2:34.56
2:34.65
2:35.95
2:39.70
2:40.90
2:44.68
2:46.58
2:46.59
2:46.82
2:46.88
2:49.39
2:50.07
3:05.46

13  KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Pod|3:09.64

24 KU AZS UMCS Lublin

1:54.60

17 luks Muszelka Warszawa 2:01.20
14 luks Muszelka Warszawa 2:02.21

15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

2:02.58

Pkt.

333
304
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705
596
581
576

50m

34.42
36.11
32.78
34.77
33.95
34.90
36.81
37.34
36.61
36.37
36.60
37.82
38.06
37.36
40.63
39.37

26.61
28.44
28.51
27.05

100m

38.31
39.01
38.13
39.65
40.21
42.13
41.80
42.89
43.24
42.54
43.90
43.47
44.40
44,12
48.54
47.45

29.20
31.32
30.86
31.30

150m

38.89
39.27
41.55
41.03
41.91
44.58
41.79
44.02
43.34
45.83
44.20
44.81
44.66
45.68
50.71
52.27

29.43
31.73
31.61
32.17

200m

35.40
37.26
42.10
39.20
39.88
38.09
40.50
40.43
43.39
41.85
42.12
40.78
42.27
42.91
45.58
50.55

29.36
29.71
31.23
32.06
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